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Tina Lorraine English

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Tina Lorraine English
Postcode

Date of birth November 1964
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE FABULOUS RESTAURANT
GROUP LTD

YAATRA RESTAURANTS LIMITED
SANKALP LTD

SMRITILTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KANISHKA HOLDINGS LTD
CINNAMON COLLECTION LIMITED
FISHWORKS RESTAURANTS
LIMITED

INDIAN RESTAURANTS (CITY)
LIMITED

INDIAN RESTAURANTS LIMITED
IGNITE GROUP LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14668957

07695557
11643254
11643292

Number

11634220
09950317
07785020

06235344

03453125
06660848

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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Newly

916136530

916136530

British

App. Date
16/02/2023

15/02/2023
25/10/2018
25/10/2018

App. Date
22/10/2018
19/01/2016
19/01/2016

19/01/2016

07/10/2015
01/04/2013

Res. Date

06/02/2023

Res. Date

30/06/2018
30/06/2018

30/06/2018

30/06/2018
09/04/2014

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



